== CHENXIN

CXL DESTINATION DETENTION TARIFF

DESTINATION:SOKHNA

Destination
Freetime &
Tariff

STANDARD _DRY/NOR CONTAINER-MERGED /USD

SLAB (in days) | 20’ | 40’ 45’
14 FREE DAYS
From 14« To 28w 50 100 100
From 29« To 35u 50 100 100
From 36w Onwards 80 145 145
SPECIAL CONTAINER-MERGED /USD
SLAB (in days) | 20’ | 40’ 45’
4 FREE DAYS
From 5« Onwards | 100 | 170 N/A
(Special Container: Open Top, Flat Rack & ISO Tank) |
REEFER CONTAINER-MERGED /USD
SLAB (in days) | 20’ | 40’ 45’
4 FREE DAYS
From 5t To 10w 50 85 N/A
From 11x To 15w 80 140 N/A
From 16sx Onwards 100 200 N/A




== CHEN

SHIPPING

XIN

DESTINATION:JEDDAH

CXL DESTINATION DETENTION TARIFF

Destination
Freetime &
Tariff

Calculation Day 1-14 Day 14 onward/ SAR
TYPE Free 20GP 40HQ 200T/FR/RF 400T/FR/RF
SAR/Day Free 100 200 200 400




== CHENXIN

CXL DESTINATION

DETENTION TARIFF

DESTINATION:AQABA

Calculation Day 1-14 Day 14 and onward/USD
Destination
Freetime & USD/Day Free 20GP 40HQ 200T/FR/IRF 4OORTéFR/
Tariff
USD/Day Free 50 100 100 200




SHIPPING

== CHENXIN

CXL DESTINATION DETENTION TARIFF

DESTINATION:DJJIB

Destination
Freetime & Tariff

Calculation Day 1-14 Day 14 and onward/ USD
USD/Day Free 20GP 40HQ
USD/Day Free 40 80

Calculation Day 1-7 Day 8 and onward
USD/Day Free 20RF 40RF
USD/Day Free 200 200

Calculation Day 1-7 Day 8 and onward
USD/Day Free 200T/FR 400T/FR
USD/Day Free 70 140




== CHEN

SHIPPING

XIN

CXL DESTINATION DETENTION TARIFF

DESTINATION:Yemen(Hodeidah and Aden)

Calculation Day 1-14 Day 14 onward/ USD
Type Free 20GP 40HQ
Destination USD/Day Free 50 100
Freetime & :
Tariff Calculation Day 1-7 Day 7 onward/ USD
Type Free 200T/FR/RF 400T/FR/RF
USD/Day Free 200 400




=== CHEN

SHIPPING

XIN

CXL DESTINATION DETENTION TARIFF

DESTINATION:Turkey(all ports)

Destination
Freetime &
Tariff

Period 20'GP 40'GP/40HC
Freetime 14 14
1st Period 0 0
2nd Period 0 0
Thereafter usD 75 USD 115
Period 20RF 40RH
Freetime 7 7
1st Period 3 USD 40 3 usD 75
2nd Period 5 usD 70 5 usD 100
Thereafter usD 90 USD 125
Period 20'Special Container 40'Special Container
Freetime 7 7
1st Perio 3 UsSD 35 3 usD 65
2nd Peri 5 usD 50 5 usD 80
Thereafter USD 75 usD 115




== CHENXIN

CXL DESTINATION DETENTION TARIFF

DESTINATION:AIlgeria
STANDARD Calculation Day 1-14 Day 15 - 21 Day 22 onward
CONTAINER
USD/ Day Free 20GP 40HQ 20GP 40HQ
Destination
Freetime & Tariff USD/ Day Free 25 50 50 100
REEFER Calculation Day 1-3 Day 4 - 7 Day 8 - 14 Day 15 onward
CONTAINER
USD/ Day Free 20RF 40RF 20RF 40RF 20RF 40RF
Destination
Freetime & Tariff USD/ Day Free 40 80 80 160 120 200
SPECIAL Calculation Day1-7 Day 8 - 14 Day 15 onward
CONTAINER
USD/ Day Free 200T/ FR 400T/ FR 200T/ FR 400T/ FR
Destination
Freetime & Tariff USD/ Day Free 40 80 80 160




== CHENXIN

CXL DESTINATION DETENTION TARIFF

DESTINATION:TUNISIA

Calculation Day 1-12 Day 13-21 Day 22 onward
200T/FR/ | 400T/FR/ 200T/ | 400T/
Destination USD/Day Free 20GP 40HQ RE RE 20GP | 40HQ FR/RF | FR/ RF
Freetime & Tariff
USD/Day Free 20 40 80 160 40 80 160 320




